
IFOR SALI HOUSES REAL ESTATE WANTED POSITIONS(REAL ESTATE FUEL222 Capital Journal, Salem, Ore. Wednesday, Sept. 14, 1949FOR SALE HOUSES

0HMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Just Right for You
This attractive 3 bedroom homt with attached garage, about f year old.
A ntct placo for lit tit gaonty only $6300.

Thinking About Schools?
Here' an excellent 3 bedroom homt, about 3$ years old, with full base-
ment, attached garaae, located with 4 blocks of Senior and Junior Hlsh
schopls, very close to playgrounds and shopping center. Owners havo
moved to Eugene. MAKE AN OFFER

Now Is the Time to Buy That Home
Takt a look at this 9 bedroom home. Tht living room la 13x30f
there art 3 bedrooms down, 1 large up; Insulated and Ha
larga corner lot with big shade trees. A good deal for $9400.

Want 3 Bedrooms on One Floor?
We have a new one In the Englewood school district. Has lovaly hardwood
floors, separate dining room, nice fireplace, lota of flowers, around tht
yard. $13,500.

Own Your Own Park
It's beautiful with many giant oaks, an abundance of ahrubbery and flow
era, large cement patio with rock fireplace. Fine 9 bedroom home, wall
to wall carpeting, doubla plumbing, party room In basement. T acres,
nearly all In filberts, some walnuts. Oood small atable and chicken house.
A PLACE YOU MUST SEE. Owntr will takt tn good suburban homt as part
payment.

Celebrate Natl Home
Week in a Home of

Your Own!
ITU DN. WILL BUY A OOOD I I I. HOUX. Mil. POUES8ION.
11800 ON. PAYMENTS LESS THAN RENT WILL OIVI YOU A BEAU.
TirUL RANCH TYPE I B R. HOME.
11900 WILL BUY A OOOD 1 B R. HOME ON N. WINTER STREET.
II ACRES MO. WITH A OOOD I B R. HOME ONLY 14100.

State GI's, Attention
A NEW t BR. HOME ON I ACRES NO. NEW HOT POINT RANOE
LEONARD REFRIO. PRICE ONLY l00.

St. Vincent De Paul School
PINE I B R. HOME, BASEMENT AND AUTO HEAT.
NEW I B R. HOME, ELECTRIC HEAT.

3 B.R. HOME ON 75x300 LOT ONLY $5,250

WM. BLIVEN & CO.
REALTORS

0HMART & CALABA, REALTORS
471 Court St.

Evenings 3 -

REIMANN FOR

on 1 acrt east. Lots of room. 1 stan-
chion barn, shop, small chlx house.
Close to school. Close In. Nice yard.
$8 000 wlU trade for 3 bed room In
town. No. 341

on on floor. All hardwood floors.
Deep lot. Fireplace, larttt kitchen. Ben-
dlx goes. Larxt bath with blue fixtures.
$ block to school. $13,800, Oood terms.

No. 340

647 N. HIGH
MR. SMITH

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
301 South Blah St. Phone

Evt. A Sun.
c318

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
LOCATED NORTH

Look at thU houae today. Pull S rma. 10 yra. old, hdwd. flra., I bdrma.,
llv. rm., din rm.. & utility rm. Wired lor elec. rang, tlec. water heater.
CALL O. H. ORABENHORBT, JR.

CLOSE TO STATE BLDGS.
360 If. 13th Bt. 7 apaeloui rma. Beautifully flnlahed,
dble, plbg., dble. garage, pr Inkling ayatem In yard. A real family home.
1385 Court St. Lota of charm, excellent condition thruout, auto-o- hot
water heat, hdw. firs.. 8 bdrms., dble. plbg. Ideal for conversion to apt.
Large comer lot, CALL ROY FERRIS.

PRETTY SETTING
Shade treea, lawn, garden, better than acre of OKcellent aoll, 3 bdrm.
home, dble. garage, good well. If you like to garden, let ua ahow you this
attractlva home at 87,800. CALL PETER OEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
194 South Liberty Phono

Evening ina Sunday Call

MOTHER Do you Want to work? W
can and will give your child lane
lenced-l- yard with a woman watch
Ing them at all times. Wt also have an
nr. ol teaching Phona

356 N. 20th. h22

MATTRESSES, Studio Couches rebuilt. Wt"

specialist in innerapringa. Valley Mat-
tress Co., 1694 N. .Commercial. Ph. 397$

h32o
LADY WITH gen. office experience needs

work. Capable. Reliable. Excellent ref-
erences. Also P.B X. operator. Writ
box 398. Capital Journal. h230

TREE WORK, topping trimming, remov
ing, iiis. op. wort mar. w, n. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph h335

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE& 665 North I6th. Pbont

h339

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 nr. serr.
Ice. Pormer phone opr. Ph. h330

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h337

NEW LAWNS prepared A seedfd. Light
traetor on rubber with doser. Ph. 38137.
Dunne Wolcott. h221

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h

EDUCATION
IF YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paint.

write for Talent Test no lee). Olvo
axe and occupation. Box 447, Capital
Journal hh222"

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING room. Use of kitchen. Ph.

)k221
WELL FURN. rm. Private bath. Close in.

On bus Hue. Ph, )k224
NICE SLEEPING rm.. business gentleman.

Hot Ac cold water in. ass center. Jk220a
FI'RNISHED apt. 2 adults. 135 per mo.

Lis fits, water, garbage servlct Included.
824 N Front Jk223

CLOSE IN reas. room for clean employed
manMO 8. Liberty. Jk222

Ql'IET PARTLY (urn. sleeping, rm. 1st fir.
rnv. eni. zjao n. stn. jxaig

uOW RENT and private house privileges
for 1 or 2 compatible ladles, nice room,
good location, Brkfst If desired. Ph.
3828fj 1x319

LARGE SLEEPING ROOM, employed per- -
son. 949 N. Winter. Ph. Jk318

SINGLE OR DOl'BLE sleeping rm. 804 N,
Mto. Jk319

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237
CLOSE IN Bleeping rm. Ph. 36316. )k326
HOLLYWOOD rma. 2035 McCoy Ph.

Jk225

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
S RM. FURN. ap't. Private-b-

ath.
Adults

only. Ph. 27582. Jp221

R M7F I RN.""apt. 1st floor. Adulta onl yT
Ph. 31520. Jp219

t ROOM furn. apt. 137.00. 27S Hood St.
Ph 37295. P221

LOVELY FI"R N. Apt. 359 N. Liberty. For
business women. Inquire befort 0:30 p.m.

Jp220
NICE t rm. lurn. apt. Employed couple.

959 S. 12th. Jp220
LARGE 4 rm. 2 bdrm. apt. Partly furn.

959 S. 12th St. Jp220"
SMALL APT,, 2nd floor. iu,re bath, 1188

N. 4th Basement rt. Jp220
MODERN 4 RM. unfurn. apt. Auto hot

water A heat. Walking distance. Rea-
sonable rent. References required. Write
Capital Journal Box 399. Jp320

CLOSE IN apt. for women only. 425 N.
Winter. Ph. 21835. Jp21B

3 RM. lurn. apt. Close In. Private ba7h
Ph. 3fiOB5. Jp219"

FOR RENT HOUSES
2 B.R. unfurn. house, 3145 Fredrick St.

Out Center to Park St. First St. right
off Park. Jm31t

LEASE beautiful 2 bdrm. unfurn. Oct. 1.
888 per mo. 3350 WInola Ave. Jm221

CLEAN LARGE 5 rm. house. Ready Sept.15th. 185.00. 975 N. 6th. Ph. 31939.

COTTAGE. FI'RN. By week. Ph. 29197.
Jm221

WHY RENT? BUY!
$.05 down, 166 per mo. Move right In.
No red tape. 2 bdrms., hdwd. floors,
beautiful built-in- g kitchen, attached ga-
rage. Paved street. In city. New district.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or Jm

I RESDR.M. house, completely furnished.
1751 North Front. Jm2l9s

t BR nicely furn. flat. 303 8. Winter. Ph.
ior appointment 22532. Jm319

MODERN FURN. "cottaue 2 milag north
of Brooks on 9fE. Box 78P. Jm221

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
MODERN OFFICES for rent. Ideal for

legal, medical, dental profession. Lo-
cated in Electric Bldg. Apply LibertyInvestment Co., Tel. J233

WAREHOUSE OR SHOP
BOO sq ft. smofth concrete floor, good
roof. Ige. windows, at Four Corners. 825
per mo. Ph. 24538 after 12 p.m. )223

PLENTY OF new clean eeds. At reason-ab-

rates. Inquire at Cedar Tavern or
Bert's Pool Hall, Detroit, Oregon. J231

OFFICE, desk apace, Conv. loc. Ph. 29133
J245

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use Howstr Bros. Ph.
)

ROOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Ward. j.

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor aand-- r
Wo sell everything to complete tht

Job
HOWSER BROS . Ph. j

1QOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff. J

OFFICE space and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.r
TRAILERS 12.00 per day Howser Bros.

141i & 12th. West Salem. J"
BUSINESS RM. for rent. H I. Stiff. J

1' PR IVE trucks, cars Ph j
SINGER ELECTRlc portable sewing ma-

chines Reason abe rates. Free pick up
A delivery S infer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33512 J

WANTED TO JIENT
YOUNG COUPLE & small desire 2 bdrm

home partly furn. 153 or less. Ph. 24838.
Ja221

ME ATCUTTER, WIFE. 2 small girls ur-
gently need 2 bdrm. house with stove
b" Oct. 1. Not over $60. Ph. 25360. Ja221

NEW MONTGOMERY Ward manager
neeas j Dorm. nome. will least. Please
Call Mr. Wolf 33191. Ja

PHYSICIAN family desire 2 or 3 bdrm.
uniurn. nouse. win lease. Call 20319.

Ja320
PERM. STATE employee dt family desire

uniurn. 2 oorm. home. Ph. 35051. Ja220
2 OR 3 niJRM. unfurn. house needed some
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

O. Box 229 Salem. sb224

Makt easy money selling Christmas
Cards. 50 WITH NAME for II. Up to
100 Profitl New PLASTICS, many
Christmas boxes. Floral Notes. Imprint-
ed Napkins. "Leader" Assortment on ap-
proval, plus FREE Imprint samples.
8TYLART. 1310 Sante, Dept. 48, Los
Angeles 55, Calif. gb219

EXP. WAITRESS. Apply In person. The
owe. gDZZO

FRY COOK, middle aged woman. Stop
sj,nr vuutr on op. jusi SOU m OI IZln St
Junction on 99E. Bb220

WOMAN OR girl to care for 18 mo. old
Km m my nome, h:ju a.m. to 8:30 p.m.Extra pay ii you work extra hours. Ph
20348 after 6 p.m. gh222

RELIABLE GIRL wanted for house work"
uwu wge. Appiy ai 1420 Market.

sb230
WOMAN, PREFER widow, to care for

w uv ngni nouse worx. a dayweek. Must be permanent. 2270 Broad- -

HOUSEKEEPER for modern country home.
wwu waxes, box egg capital Journal.

gb220
STENOGRAPHER for permanent position.

irquirec. Appiy in person.
Willamette Credit Co. 162 6. Church St.

gl)221

SALESLADY Give age, exp., marital sta
lls saiary aesirea in urst letter. Box
i08 Capital Journal. b

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICII AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
30 Stnt, strp.t Phon. f

WANTED SALESMAN

3 MEN WITH CARS

Spectacular, sensation, streamlined
performer. A new electrical appli-
ance that has not been worked to
death almot Tiraln territory. The
greenest rookie we have seen in
mo.iths made 1157.50 last wk. In a
rexional meeting 16 Portland men
qualified to attend with monthly
earnings from 1650 to 11048. No
dul. season. Nothing to buy. For
Wertnesdav interview Ph. Mr. E. C.
Baumtardner, Senator Hotel. 10:30
to 12 00 a.m., 1 to 2 30 p m. gg220

REAL ESTATE SALESMEN: Guaranteed
u'urr mm averse opportunity: one of
Salem's leading offices: abundant leads
furn.; all e piles confidential. A rustler
will make good money. Write box 449.
Capital Journal. gg219

WANTED: Appliance talesman, must have
experience, a real opportunity for the
right man Writ box 392. Capital Jour-
nal

EXPERIENCED furniture salesman. Hat
exp. m quaiiMcationa, Write Bog 394.
Capttsl Journal. vc

t EXP. salesmen to sell leading lines of
appliances, maiary plus comm. Trans-
portation furnished. Write Box 393 Car-
l's! Jo'irnaT. e

WANTED POSITIONS

TREEWORK
Topping:, Removing, Etc.

INM RFfi OPTS i TOR
JOHN F41M

4t S Church Ph. 36P14
h224

EXP. MIDDLE aged lady wants houae
wera ei cooaing. en. U18I, Rm. 136

h31$

SHIRT COLLARS turned. 35e. Also some
nan menoinr. FX 34511. h221

EXPERIENCED WOM4N want house- -
ork. Box 4l Cspital Journal h230

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING.

Per um ltc
per Lint I times ..40c
Per Lint Hn"
per Um 1 month MOO

Outside of Balam la pet Una per
lav.

Mid. 20c: I limes mm. 30c

t time mlo. $1.20. No Refunds
RBADERS in Local News Col. Only:

Ptr Lin

To Place an Ad Phone

0R SALE HOUSES

i Owner Leaving Oregon
I 4 bedroom homo one year old. Large
1 liTlng room, tilt kitchen, bath UMtun
: and down. Plastered basement and gar- -
1

age. Hardwood floorj. lot built-in-

terraced back yard. Cost, over 118.000

to build. Reduced to 112.500 for quick
talc. For Information call 34547. a227

SUBURBAN
EXCELLENT VIEW LOT

By owner. 1 ml. B. city limits. Almost
new I rm. buntiaiow, att. far., floored

tie. awning, covered patio, 80x140' lot.
Beautifully landscaped. Garden In. 4

FHA loan. 151 mo. Drlvt 1. Com'l u
Ewald, turn Hint up 3 bllu. 3860

Scenic View Drive. Ph. a219

J rot'B bedroom house, W acrt of land.
; 3630 Broolu, 16000. I new 4 bdrm.

houML 2310 Broadway. A. B. Heasley,
owner, 3305 N. Libert y8t. a22tJ

'CwNER transferred. Modern homo
yra. 2 bdnna on ont floor, 1390 Jeffcr- -

ion Bt. Ph. "
BV OWNER: 6m IhU modern 3 bdrm.

view home. Will consider offer. Terms.
1101 Long view St. off King wood Dr.

220

FOR SALE BY OWNER: New 5 room mod- -

ern house, floor furnace, laraaa, lot 50x
123. 14600. 3330 Hie6 a221

WAS fSOO. now 16500. Mod. 3 bdrm. home,
tit. aaraae, a mo heat. P.H.A. or o.I.
bmt terma. Phone 16188. ajm" TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R.. Din., Kit.,
Nook, 3 Bed. Doubla Plumb. Pull n

t with Knotty Pint Play R., two
fireplace, dble. gar., 3 loti, fenced A
landscaped. 1970 John. Ph.3-822- a223

BTbwNER: 3 bdrm. home. Oak floors,
auto, oil furnace. Mil Hulaey. Ph. 33201.

223

49S DOWN. Bal. FHA. New 5 room home.
Located on view lot inside city. Elec.
heat. Bendlt waiher, H.W. floora. Full
prlct $8495.

Call O V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

OWNER SACRIFICE
$10,000

1350 Sq Pt. 3 bed room all one floor. 18
36 living room, ell heat. Aa If the

houae alone la not bargain enough, an
the lurnlture toes too.

$1000 DOWN
$6950

Tear old 3 bedroom houae with 80 x MO
lot near Salem Heights Brhool. 865 per
month hand lei the balance.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVFR 3T YEARS IN SALKM

350 N. High Bt. Phone 0218'

?.. t BR home Englewood Dt t. Home
neat and clean. uarage irun trees.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 B. High Bt. Ph. Evea. 75206
a220- -

fliW. LOT located Dint. Site
100X180. Restricted dlat.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

$7500. GOOD modern 3 bedroom home,
Englewood DUt. Hardwood Floora, fire-

place, full basement. Immediate- posses-alo-

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph ont 12 151 B. High a220

S BDRM. f.lfWO. Clout to Catholic school.
Cement foundation. Plastered. LK, DR
A kitchen. Elec. cooking and water
heater. Terms

RAWLINS REALTY
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Ph. 34664 Eve.
219

( 4 000." IE A I ' T IF U Ll att built; 3 bedroom
home, all on ont floor, modern In every
detail, larga lot, 3 car garage, auto, oil
heat.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phono 153JI. HlRha220

NEAR KFIZFR SCHOOL. 3 BR. home ft
HALF ACRE. NEW Bhake finish. NEW

finish Inside. NEW well A elec. pump
Big fruit trees. City bus. 842O0. Easy
terms, immrd. Poss.

CHOICE ACRE HALF. NFAR new fla-
ir ra school, N.E. See this attractlva
plant. 3 Bit. home (fully Insulated, elec.
heal), surrounded by lovely lawns, big
ehadt trees, shrub ft flowers. Itonmv
pltry. he. ft- barn. Oarage. BF.NUIX
GOES. inOOn. Onod terms.

LET'S TRADE. This mod. plast. 3 BR.
homo on ACRE ft HALF, overlooking
river. Valuable htuhway frontage. Ideal
court attt on paved si. at rear, offers
you a big oral lor noma or inrome pro-

perly. H. Is rented for 870 per mo.
Extra hlrtg. ran bt eon verted to apt
Only 89000 for all. What have you In
good Salem home?

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 B. Com'l. fit. Ph. 3 8.1811. Eve.
a J IB

Save Money
F;nl-- f his he. yourrelf. Planned for
3 berirm., Itwnr rm., kllrhrrt bren.k-fa-

nook. AH. Oar. Pake shake exter-
ior. Plumbing A wiring roughed In.
Well. Price 81500. IM down.

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
IMS R. Com'l. Ph. MMtO. Eve. 3fVt n21f- -

5 rm. hnuse 2 el ra Is. bedroom.', It.
living rm dinette, kllili-n- , balli. ui:l ly
rm A. lot. In it fc lot. nf Hott-
er fVe tny dsy frum 10 m to 10 i m.
J365 Paik Aie Ptione a.'.'.1

EOR KAI.E bv owner; Ncn 2 bedrm. Imine
Hardvood flonr. tiinmut, vrnr H

hool t A tilt home.
FHA arpio ril Ji o. Low payments
Phont a:il

C07.Y CHATEAU
NICE - NEAT - NEW 1 Bdrm. Home
w th LR, Kitch. with hook. bath, utility
room. hdd. firs., eoted relllne, all
fleortrlg liest, breeewav. innur, ' arre
north. VFRY Nicr AT THIS PRICE,
n7VI 11000 Pn will liftmt:.'

COLBATH LAND CO.
183 Center Bt. Ptiona iSM

a:ii
COMFY

3 Bdrma, LR. OH bath. k:trh. extra
Ise. garage. Ige. Int. Clwe to

bus, S'ore, and e h. Jl'ST
KKiHT FOH THK WOUKIVO MAN
Prlct 6M50. Terms 11500 Dn. and 116 98

COLBATH LAND CO.
1I8 Center St. Phont H5M

sun
BY BftLDF.H

trae beaut'ful 3 bedroom r.nrh l;e
home, double gsraxe. in er.mie I

$100 acr. ft. under root. Drhf b
1570 Norm 33id St:e. t )'. ' ao;t:h of
Mnrket Pi;rt nn i All s3:3

4 "VlttTA" View Home 7 vis. 0.t. 3

landscaped. Phone or
s:2S

! Tl AR Ol.u a bdrm. hnn.epia7iered
Hdwd. flis. V. b'.nd, l. lot clive ti
biM ft ars.!e acliool. I0. Ph. 348
4150 Marleav. S33.1

VERY-NI-
CE

IT0OOrw 3 bed t n I:t hardwood
floors, isr.t kiicn, nee titil ty, liooo
will haridje

Geo.A. Walters, Realtor
M S. Cotnmereitl

Ph. 13848 Eit. S!(16tl
a3i$

Journal Want Ads Pay

Win a Guest
Ticket to See
"Madame Bovary"

Pliu
"Old Fashioned Girl"
AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERB ARK THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Adi and find the title of thli
picture coming toon to Salem

Clip out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac-

company It with a simple state-
ment of 20 words or less on
'Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Elslnore Theater
boxollice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statement re-
ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Madame
Bovary" plus "Old Fashioned
Girl," coming soon to the Elsln-
ore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges Is final.

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal. The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate In this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

ENGLEWOOD
810.0003 bed rma., lv. rm., dining rm..
nook, full bamt, with eitra bad rm., lota
of houae for the money,

Geo.A. Walters, Realtor
860 B. Commercial

Ph. 33848 lv. 35360
a318

$500 DOWN
84,850 Only t yra. old, II vine rm., din-I-

rm., kit., 3 bed rmx. A bath, attic
apace. Monthly payment! art 852.00.

Geo.A. Walters, Realtor
060 B. Commercial

Ph. 73849 Bvt. 39360
319

$1950 DOWN
Bal. $50 Per Month Including
Interest, Insurance & F. H. A.
Reserve . . .

One of the bent t bdrm. hornet on the
market for the money. Extra nice
Plastering. Attractively decorated, large
claiseu. adequate butlt-ln- completely
liuultted, nice lawn A ahruba. We

guarantee to have thelowest heat bill In
S.ilem. Full price 89150.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edaewater, Ph. 35109. rvt. 39931

NEAR WOODBURN
3 acres: about 4 mllea south of

A very attractlva aettlng luat off
Pscifie hi ay very neat small houae,
garase, good poultry nouae, fine well
w.th automatic pumping aystem; variety
fruit and nuLs. Fish pond. Ideal for

couple or aomeone em-

ployed In Woodburn. Priced at IB500,
Kit 1200 down.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

148 N. High Bt. Phont 37S80
a2I0

$500 DOWN
and 850 per month Inc. Intereat buyt 3

bdrm. older type ptaaiered homo with
LR, dlnina rm . garage. Room to build
on lot. Close to bus, atorea and echool.
Price 84950.

$500 DOWN
Buys new 3 bdrm. home with LR, dining
rm., hdwd flr.v. attached garage. Price
88150. 150 per month.

$7.50 DOWN
Thret new 3 bdrm. home. One with full
baaement. Prtcea 87000, 87B00 and
19500.

Call Pyle with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center Bt., Ph. 34553. Evea. 38851

alio
ItV OWNFR: Good clean 1 bdrm. home.

Ettra cottatre for rental, trice .uau.
1815 N. Liberty. a230

OWNFR: MOD. 3 bdrm. neat, clean, love
ly location, cheap. Hi Roaemont, w.
Salem. a323

$5500. A. COTIB
Attractive Sub. 3 BR Home. Utility Rm.
Att. Oar. City Wtr. Lot Oi317. 3 Bias,
to bus.

$10,700. NO. 3 ZONK
4 BR. full dry baimt. 10 Bias, to State
House. Really Worth the Money.

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD DIBT.
Completely furnished 7 yr. old 3 BR
home on lot 60x150. Automatic Ht. Beau-

tiful lawn A ahruba.
810.500. WALNUT PARK.

Close to Doctor's Clinic A Hospital. Cor
ner lot. R vr. 3 BR home has many fea
tures: Cedar-line- closets, lota of built- -

in, 'i plumbing In bamt.. oil fur.,
fplare, Ig. gar., plus driveway, pvd. at.
St wkK.. bus bv door.

$11,000. HOLLYWOOD DIRT.
Prewar built 5 room home. Pull basmt..
ft D. fur. 3 fplares, 3 BR, Din. Rm., nice
lot. good nm. Ph. ZBffRO.

ED. H'KINBFAL ItEAL ESTATE
411 North HUh 81.

Eve. Ph. 33636 3716038704
a333

Nl W HOMF ft lnree rmi. Alio larga utlt- -

llv tt garage. Call 35438 lor appoint-
ment. a223

LARGE 5 ROOM
All xpnrloua room. Built of the finest
malertsU - orkmauhlo hv a lartte
ont rar'or for rtl on home. Attrsc

me terms for ie.vpon:b!e pxrly. Price,
no

;i BDRM. 3 LOTS
Mre rlrnti home on aood paved atn'et In
Wrst Bntetn. Chwe to .tclmol bus. Price
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
way. d219

AUCTIONS
FI'RNiTt'RE Auction tonight, 7 p.m. Lane

Sudtell's Auction Sales Yard, located
m n'tlea east of Fairgrounds on Sil-
verton Rd. Ph. dd21'

WANTED FURNITURE
ISED FI'RN. Immed. appraisal. Highest

prices Valley Furn. 383 N. Com'l. Ph.
37473. da334- -

IF TO!' HAVE FI'RN ITl'RE, appliance,
sporting Kooda. etc., to sell A want TOP
PRICES be sure to call TRADER LOUIE.
3055 Portland Rd. Ph days or

eve. ' Madame Bovary" Plus "Old
Fashioned Girl." da235

llir.IIE " PRICES paid Phont Glenn al
Woodr Auc"nr Marai Ph da

LIVESTOCK WANTED
S HEIFERS. l' to 2 yn. 3 Hoi steins from

uouape farm. $429. I cream separator
$30. Verne Wlrth Rt. 1 Bx 124, Turner.

ea220
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer

E. C. McCandllsh. 1137 S. 35. Ph.
en2S1

RABBITS
WING'S BABBITRY needs rabbits. Top

prices 3985 Stsfe. Ph. eb342

PETS
REGISTERED Sprinter Spaniel pups.

Very good. Call or ec222

FOR SALE: Ret. Irish setter pupa. 3
months old. 813. Ph. ec320

S COCKER PI PS. Black. Ph. 31492
after 4 p m. ec220

police PI PS tor sale, US.
after 6pm

FUEL

Oregon Fuel Co.
Oood Dry Slab or Oreen Clean sawdust
Green ede ing 5 50 Ld. Doubla 810 00.
Dry edging 18 00 Ld. Ph. 35533 ee330

CAL1 HIGHWAY FTC FOR
Plasel and Stove Oils
FRESH CTT BAWnctT

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends A Block Wood, Ph 16444

PH.
EVES. UM

Petr Oelaer Ben Rolien
all,'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER, 7 acres No. with income.

Modern all electric home. Oood barn.
Jtuble garage. Leaving atatt. Ph. 31857.

Rt. 3. Box 263. bb337

8 Acres
t rm hse., also small hat. Barn. Chick-
en hse. Oar. Fruit treea. under cult.
Oood soil. Elect. W. system. Close to
school. Priced to sell, $4950.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
I4S 8. Commercial, Ph. 14110. Evt. IIS9I

bbJlf
10 ACRE8 on paved road. North. Oood

ounaing tita. River bottom loll. Price
12500. Term, Call Oeo. P. Tick. 13111.

bblll- -

$1500 Down
S Acres. Oood 6 rm. hie. Modem. Barn.
Chicken hse. Elec. W. aystcm. 3 '4 A.
Cane tic Strawberries

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
94S S. Com). Ph. 34390. Eve. 90531 bbllO- -

REAL ESTATE

$7300
Older type t bdrm. homo In good re-

pair. Excellent location on Stat St.
No. 1 gone.

$9950
Nice 4 bdrm. modern homt on I acres.
Oood soil. Close to Salem. Family or- -

INCOME PROPERTY
New 11 unit permanent court. Income
$745 per month. Will consider some
trade.

NICE FARM
33S acres fully stocked At equipped.
Ntct buildings, excellent soil. Might ac-
cept small home in trade.

WILL TRADE
60 acres stocked ft equipped. Pair bldga.

CALL MR. NOONCH ESTER WITH

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 H. Broadway. Ph.

Eve. cllfl

NELSON NEWS
3 BDRMS 17th OPP CENTER

Pull bsmt. with L. trays, furnace, elec.
wtr. hlr 3 bdrma., extra Ige. comb.
LR ft DR. Le kit. with dining area.
We. bath, floored attic, wired for range,
gar. pvd. St.. sidewalk, med. lot. 16300.

NEW 3 BDRM. $1500 DOWN
Good as new 2 bdrm, home with Ige.
comb. LR ft DR, nook, full bath, Insu-
lated ft w. stripped, hdwd. flra., V
blinds, elec. heat, wired tor range, elec.
wtr. htr., gar. with concrete driveway,
garden, fruit, 1 blk to bua. Lot 80x140.
Imm. poos. Only $1500 down, 4 Int.
on bal.

20. ON INCOME PROPERTY
Income property that will show better
than 20 net return on 131.000 Invest-
ment. A real opportunity for

couple.
WELL IMPROVED 5 A.

Income from berries, walnuts A fil-
berts ft good P. orchard. 3 bdrm. home,
mod., in all respects, also 3 rm. house
rent int for 125. Db'.e. iar.. lie. shop,
chicken hse.. brooder hse. $10,500, own-
er w:ii tike lots for part.
NELSON & NELSON

Mutlple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who Specialise
702 N. High St. Ph. c310

BEST BUYS
$ room home. Suburban. Very modern.
Apt. iptalra renting for $40 per month.
Owner very anxious to aell. Bet this one
lor 19450. Terms. Eve. Ph. or

BUSINESS BUILDING
Almost new. Oood location. Income $300
per month. Excellent tenant. Automatic
oil heat. Atr condition. 3 rest rooms.
Parkins spare In rear. Total price

Terms. Eve. Ph or

$6900 SPECIAL
Brand new ranch type. Just outside
city. Hardwood floora, attached gar-
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

B. Isherwood. Realtor
30OT N Capitol St . Office Ph,
Eves 22147 or 2M16 ec2:ft

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

$4G00 INCOME
A REASONABLE DOWN PAYMENT
WILL HANDLE THIS VERY NICE 7
APT BLOO A BAL ON CONTRACT.
CLOSE IN TO CAPITOL BUILDINO
BERT OF EQUIPMENT AND FURNI-Tt'R-

OPERATION COST LOW. PH
3.744. d31

REDUCED TO $G500
Modem 3 bdrm. home A nearly new bus-
iness bldg. Msin street. No. $ business
tone, A real value

STROUT REALTY
5 S 13th St Ph. cd231'

Quick Action Bargain
Grocery, stock and equip. 1 cottage. 4

apartments turn 3 lot near beach on
coast. Owner reduce price to 67500 with

$1009 down Speculators. Investors, home
teecm an ai once.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
TT0 8 Com 1. Ph. rd3l$

ONE LARGE ROOM the equivalent oi 3S
ordinary rooms in modern building for
rent Linoleum floor. 4S sq ft. All
services included. 155 per month. Call

between Am. and 9 aa. td239

Earl Weit Ro PerrU -

FOR SALE HOUSES

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of atatt owner here to aell prac-

tically new home, 6 Ige. rma.. hdwd. flra.
thruout, piped to all rma.

upatalra. Stairway In. Breezeway,
att car. Lee. lot, city water. Low down

payment. P.H.A. terms. Salem Heights
dlat. S85 Ewald, 8. off 99E. &218

CREEK HOME
Knotty pint living rm. ThU lovely 3
bdrm. home; patio; beautiful yard slop-
ing down to creek, real trout too. Rustic
bridge. Homo for people who appreciate
and enjoy artistic surroundings and
quiet refinement. la exceptional. Let
ua tell you more about this one and
ahow It to you. Price will surprise you.

3 BDRM. NORTH
Latest Ideas In decorating. Fine wood-
work and floora. Many built In features,
attached garage. $10,000. Terma.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve, or Bun. or a219'

BACK TO SCHOOL TIME, a fine 3 B.R.
home, large L.R.. D.R., Man. trim.
H W. floora throughout, lovely large
kite ten. garage attached, move right In,
89600 00. F H A. total prlct 813.800. Call
Ed Byrklt.

A VERY NICE BR home ju.it outside
city. H.W. floors throughout, Karaite
attached, move right In. $5000 Mtg. To-
tal price 87500. Calt Ed Byrklt.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
REALTORS

II? N. HUh Bt Phon.l
Eve. a220- -

$250 DOWN
(84 per mo. buys this S rm. St bath on

acrt on paved road, l'i ml. E. of
Salem, has garase. elec. water heater,
laundry trays, built In 1942. Full price

4850

BURT PICHA, Realtors
371 N. High Bt. Phone

a219

7(UMSj bedrooms, floored attic, fireplace.
aarage, bus service.

$65005 bedrooms, basement, fireplace.
pom! bit Income property. Some furni-
ture.

T.'.OO 3 bedrooms, plastered. Oarage,
noase..'on.

P. H: BELL, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Ph.
Eea. a230

WAR $10,300, now 18700. Beautiful 3 bdrm
Pi yr Auto ht. att. gar. Ice. lot, 1800
dn. 3350 WInola Ave. Off Salem Htv
Ave. a221

WILL 9P.I.L for best reasonable ensh of- -

ier. mj io rqiiur in i yr. oia t oarm
home. Hardwood floor. Plastered. 542
Blller ave MatVetttn add't'on n?24

FOR SALE LOTS
! Rl RH, tn elty bus. city school, north

IKIit ft water available. Ph 36n9. aa221
RY OWNFR: Lot 6ftll3. South. Cltv Wa-

ter. On But. $800. E Z. Terms. Ph. 35211.
2:201. aBllS

Lot on Claude Street
Six: iv to alley, lino dn. and 116 0(1 per
mo. will handle. U5 full price. Includes

B. Isherwood. Realtor
3007 n Capitol St. Office Ph.
Eves. 33147 or 2883$ asllO

LOTS WITH W4TFR. electricity, bua,
close to school on 811 vert on hii hway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home.
$15 down. 115 per month

General Real Estate
335 Center Ph.

aalll'
NICE CORNER lot on 80. l$th. Ph. 36P67

aall

FOR SALE FARMS

For Quick Sale
Only 14175 for 23 acres and 3 BR hx
About t biles out, Live stream. Sprints.
Includes some equipment. Has fruit,
pasture and woods.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N Capitol St Office Ph.
Eves. 33147 or 38836. b210

BIO FARM BIO CROPS LITTLE PRICE.
113 acres Woodburn district. All culti-
vated, grain, clover, corn, permanent
pasture Roomy modern home, new

garage, barn, built-i- silo, new ma-
chine shed granarv, hog and poultry
he ALL CROPS OO $15,900

SPEC! 4, ITS) A. STOCK, ORAlN and
hat HANCtf. Never beiore. never again,
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